Memorandum of Association The Companies Act 1981 Section 7(1) and (2)

24 Exchange Broker Limited (202100778)

Filing Date 20-Dec-2021 14:53:02

General details

Type of company Exempted

Company Name 24 Exchange Broker Limited

Entity type Company Limited By Shares

Objects and provisions

The objects for which the Yes
Company is formed and
incorporated are

incorporated are unrestricted only

Provisions regarding the powers of the Company

Subscribers

Subscriber 1

Entity Name Maples Corporate Services (Bermuda) Limited

Registration Number 53003

Has Bermudian status No

Number of shares 1000

Shareholdings

Currency USD - United States Dollar

Authorised share capital 10,000.00

Declarations

The liability of the members of the Company is limited to the amount (if any) for the time being unpaid on the shares respectively held by them.

Yes

The subscribers listed in this application respectively agreed to take such number of shares of the Company as may be allotted to them respectively by the provisional directors of the Company, not exceeding the number of shares for which they have respectively subscribed, and to satisfy such calls as may be made by the directors, provisional directors or promoters of the Company in respect of the shares allotted to them

Yes

Submitted By

respectively.

MAPLES CORPORATE SERVICES (BERMUDA) LIMITED

DANIELLE ELIZABETH LUBBE

BERMUDA, CUMBERLAND HOUSE, 7TH FLOOR, 1 VICTORIA

STREET, HAMILTON, PEMBROKE, HM11